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APPENDIX -I1X

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA S E RLY BILASPUR CG
3300011
19044

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BILASPUR, NEAR GURU NANAK CHOWK,
TORWA, BILASPUR, BILASPUR, - 495004

SHARAD KUMAR KAIWART
Msc (MATHS) Bed
bilaspurkv@gmail.com

07752249160

https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire%20safety.jpeg

https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire %20safety.jpeg
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NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009,
AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE
SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES
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https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire%20safety.jpeg

https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire %20safety.jpeg

https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/safety%20certificate.jpeg

https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire %20safety.jpeg

https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire%20safety.jpeg

https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/water%20test.jpeg

PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE
FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

1

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fee%20structure.jpeg

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)
MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD
EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

PRINCIPAL

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

PRT

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/annual%20academic%20calender.jpeg

https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/vmc_3.jpeg

https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/pta_0.jpeg

https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/board%20result.jpeg

SHARAD KUMAR KAIWART

51

14

16

21

1:1

NA

CONTRACTUAL

37



7122125, 7:29 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0
RESULT CLASS: X

1 2025 183 181 98.9

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2025 110 108 98.18

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 60702
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 45 & 49
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS 07 & 98
(IN SQ MTR)
4 INTERNET FACILITY YES
5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 05
6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 05
7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL https://youtu.be/Lose4jL7I-w

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details a/7
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F : TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

BHARTI RAl

Shri Tarun Kumar Patel

MR. S DAS GUPTA

MR.S D SARJAL

MRS. S SHRIVASTAVA

ANUPAMA SINGH

MR.D P SINGH

MRS. J CHAKARVARTY

MR.ANIL EKKA

J LAKRA

MR. SK LAL

MRS. ALIN BAXLA

TARA YADAV

Ravindra Kumar Yadaw

VERSHA RANI VISHWAKARMA

GOLEKH GUPTA

Subodh Kumar Dhirhe

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT
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M.Sc.

B.A.

MSC

MSC

MA

MA

MA

MSC

MSC

BA

BSC

M.COM.

MSC IT

M.A.

MSC

B SC

M.Sc
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

RAMKISHOR

Hemant Kumar Kashyap
UMESH KUMAR KURREY
MALA SHARMA

KOKILA SANGITA SONWANI
KANAKLATA SIDAR

SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA
ARBIND KUMAR TIGGA
NARESH KUMAR SINGROUL
Abhinav Bose

PVSLAXMI

RADHESHYAM SINGH
KIRAN RATHORE
PRIYANKA

SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA
SHOBHARANI MINJ
LAXMAN KUMAR KAUSHIK
SANGEETA LUTHER

RAGINI ORAON

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details
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PRT

PRT

PRINCIPAL

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

M.A.

M.Sc. IT

M.Sc.

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

MA

B.ED

M.COM

MA

MA

MA

AMIE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

M.A., B.Ed.

MA

MA

M.SC
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37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

DIMPLE PAREEK

PARTH KUMAR BHATTACHARYA

LAILA KUMARI KM

CHETAN LAL ADITYA

RANVEER KUMAR

UMA KANTH SINGH

CHANDRA KUMAR JAISWAL

SIMRAN SEHGAL

NEHA SRIVASTAVA

BHUMIKA CHHETRAPAL

BHAWNA

SHRISTI SHARMA

SWATI SHARMA

KM ANSUM

PRIYANKA SHARMA

BINEETA YADAV

SURBHI KUMARI

aarti

https://saras.cbse.gov.infSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PRT

OTHER

PRT
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M.SC

M.Sc.

M.COM

MA

M.A

M.PHIL

M.A

M.A. PSYCHOLOGY

D.EL.ED

M.A. ECONOMICS

B.EL.ED

B.EL.ED

B.EL.ED

B.Sc.

D.EL.ED

B.Sc.

B.Sc.

M.A.

77



