APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA S E RLY BILASPUR CG
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	3300011
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	19044
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BILASPUR, NEAR GURU NANAK CHOWK, TORWA, BILASPUR, BILASPUR, - 495004
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SHARAD KUMAR KAIWART
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	Msc (MATHS) Bed
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	bilaspurkv@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	07752249160

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire%20safety.jpeg
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire%20safety.jpeg

3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire%20safety.jpeg
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire%20safety.jpeg
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/safety%20certificate.jpeg
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire%20safety.jpeg
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fire%20safety.jpeg
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/water%20test.jpeg

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/fee%20structure.jpeg

2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/annual%20academic%20calender.jpeg
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/vmc_3.jpeg
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/pta_0.jpeg
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://bilaspur.kvs.ac.in/sites/default/files/board%20result.jpeg

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SHARAD KUMAR KAIWART
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	51
	PGT	14
	TGT	16
	PRT	21
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	NA
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	CONTRACTUAL

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	183	181	98.9	

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2025	110	108	98.18	

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	60702
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	45 & 49
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	07 & 98
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	05
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	05
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/Lose4jL7I-w

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	BHARTI RAI	TGT	M.Sc.
2	Shri Tarun Kumar Patel	PRT	B.A.
3	MR. S DAS GUPTA	PGT	MSC
4	MR.S D SARJAL	PGT	MSC
5	MRS. S SHRIVASTAVA	PGT	MA
6	ANUPAMA SINGH	PGT	MA
7	MR.D P SINGH	TGT	MA
8	MRS. J CHAKARVARTY	TGT	MSC
9	MR.ANIL EKKA	TGT	MSC
10	J LAKRA	TGT	ВА
11	MR. SK LAL	PET	BSC
12	MRS. ALIN BAXLA	PRT	M.COM.
13	TARA YADAV	PGT	MSC IT
14	Ravindra Kumar Yadaw	TGT	M.A.
15	VERSHA RANI VISHWAKARMA	TGT	MSC
16	GOLEKH GUPTA	PRT	B SC
17	Subodh Kumar Dhirhe	TGT	M.Sc

•		, ,	
18	RAMKISHOR	PRT	M.A.
19	Hemant Kumar Kashyap	PRT	M.Sc. IT
20	UMESH KUMAR KURREY	PRINCIPAL	M.Sc.
21	MALA SHARMA	PRT	MA
22	KOKILA SANGITA SONWANI	PRT	MA
23	KANAKLATA SIDAR	PRT	MA
24	SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA	PRT	MA
25	ARBIND KUMAR TIGGA	PRT	MA
26	NARESH KUMAR SINGROUL	TGT	MA
27	Abhinav Bose	TGT	B.ED
28	PVSLAXMI	PRT	M.COM
29	RADHESHYAM SINGH	TGT	MA
30	KIRAN RATHORE	TGT	MA
31	PRIYANKA	PGT	MA
32	SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA	TGT	AMIE IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
33	SHOBHARANI MINJ	TGT	M.A., B.Ed.
34	LAXMAN KUMAR KAUSHIK	PRT	MA
35	SANGEETA LUTHER	TGT	MA
36	RAGINI ORAON	PRT	M.SC

37	DIMPLE PAREEK	PGT	M.SC
38	PARTH KUMAR BHATTACHARYA	TGT	M.Sc.
39	LAILA KUMARI K M	PGT	M.COM
40	CHETAN LAL ADITYA	TGT	MA
41	RANVEER KUMAR	PGT	M.A
42	UMA KANTH SINGH	PGT	M.PHIL
43	CHANDRA KUMAR JAISWAL	PGT	M.A
44	SIMRAN SEHGAL	PRT	M.A. PSYCHOLOGY
45	NEHA SRIVASTAVA	PRT	D.EL.ED
46	BHUMIKA CHHETRAPAL	PGT	M.A. ECONOMICS
47	BHAWNA	PRT	B.EL.ED
48	SHRISTI SHARMA	PRT	B.EL.ED
49	SWATI SHARMA	PRT	B.EL.ED
50	KM ANSUM	PRT	B.Sc.
51	PRIYANKA SHARMA	PRT	D.EL.ED
52	BINEETA YADAV	PRT	B.Sc.
53	SURBHI KUMARI	OTHER	B.Sc.
54	aarti	PRT	M.A.